LT1033
1
1033fd
For more information www.linear.com/LT1033
Typical applicaTion
FeaTures DescripTion
3A Negative Adjustable
Regulator

Consider the T Package for Alternate Source
OBSOLETE PACKAGE
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1033CT#PBF NA LT1033CT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 0°C to 125°C
LT1033CP#PBF NA LT1033CP 3-Lead Plastic TO-3P 0°C to 125°C
OBSOLETE PACKAGE
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT1033CT NA LT1033CT 3-Lead Plastic TO-220 0°C to 125°C
LT1033CP NA LT1033CP 3-Lead Plastic TO-3P 0°C to 125°C
LT1033CK NA LT1033CK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can 0°C to 125°C
LT1033MK NA LT1033MK 2-Lead TO-3 Metal Can –55°C to 125°C
OBSOLETE PACKAGE
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
Storage Temperature Range
 LT1033M (OBSOLETE)  ..................... –65°C to 150°C
 LT1033C ............................................ –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec.) .................. 300°C
Power Dissipation ............................... Internally Limited
Input to Output Voltage Differential ..........................35V
Operating Junction Temperature Range